E-mail: info@chance-electric.com
Skype:  jason zheng
WhatsApp:+86-13587965381
�� !"#$%&'()*�+�� !"#$%&'()*+,-./012�� !"#$%&'�� !"#$�� !"#$
lìê=Åçãé~åó=ïáää=êÉëÉêîÉ=êÉäÉî~åí=êáÖÜíë=~Äçìí=ÅÜ~åÖÉë=çÑ=íÜÉ=ã~åì~ä=ÇìÉ=íç=ÇÉîÉäçéãÉåí=çÑ=éêçÇìÅíë=~åÇ=íÉÅÜåáÅ~ä=áãéêçîÉãÉåíëK
YUEQING CHUXI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD
Floor 9 Building A Zhenan Business Zone No 18
Liujiang Road Liushi Town Wenzhou City Zhejiang Province
乐清市楚希电气有限公司
Website: http://www.chance-electric.com
Scan and Add
Wechat
YUEQING CHUXI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD
QYR-60W
0.28kg
Size: 52.5*90*54.5mm
01
Always Try Our Best To do For You
0.3kg
QYR-60W-12V
QYR-60W-24V
12V  0-4.5A
24V 0-2.5A
150mV
200mV
±1%
±1%
85%
88%
QYR-100W-12V
QYR-100W-24V
12V  0-7.5A
24V 0-4.2A
150mV
200mV
±1%
±1%
87%
88%
QYR-150W-24V
QYR-150W-48V
24V  0-6.2A
24V 0-3.2A
200mV
200mV
±1%
±1%
88%
88%
0.45kg
Size:54.5*90*150mm
Size: 70*90*54.5mm
Size:54.5*90*150mm
QYR-100W
QYR-150W
Features:
High efficiency, high reliability and low cost
Switch input voltage range choice
100% full load and machine test
Protection characteristics: short circuit/overload
Air cooling
DIN RAIL type , easy to installation
DR45W
02
Always Try Our Best To do For You
DR60W
DR-60-18     18V 0-3A     ±1% 180mV 78%
Size:97*78*55mmSize:97*78*55mm
0.3kg
0.3kg
DR15W
DR30W
DR-15-5       5V, 2.4A
DR-15-24
DR-15-15
DR-15-12 12V, 1.25A
15V,1A
24V,0.63A
±2.0%
±1.0%
±1.0%
±1.0%
80mV
200mV
240mV
480mV
77%
84%
84%
84%
0.15kg
Size:25.5*93*56mm
Size:97*78*55mm
0.3kg
Always Try Our Best To do For You
02
Always Try Our Best To do For You
03
MDR-10-5       5V, 2A
MDR-10-24
MDR-10-15
MDR-10-12 12V, 0.84A
15V, 0.67A
24V,0.42A
±1.0%
±1.0%
±1.0%
±1.0%
80mV
120mV
120mV
150mV
81%
81%
84%
77%
Size: 22.5*90*100mm
MDR-10W
DR-240W
Size:125*100*125.2mm
Size: 22.5*90*100mm
DR-240W-24V    24V 0-10A         ±1%          120mV       85%
0.25kg
1.2kg
DR-240W-48V    48V 0-5A          ±1%          150mV       86%
0.25kg
Size:65.5*100*125.2mm
0.7kg
DR120W
DR-120W-24V    24V 0-5A          ±1%          120mV       84%
DR-120W-12V    12V 0-10A        ±1%          100mV       82%
DR-120W-48V    48V 0-2.5A        ±1%          150mV       85%
DR75W
Size:55.5*100*125.2mmSize:55.5*100*125.2mm
0.6kg
04
Always Try Our Best To do For You
MDR-100W
Size: 55*90*100mmSize: 55*90*100mm
MDR-100W-12V    12V 0-7.5A        ±2%        120mV       82%
MDR-100W-48V    48V 0-2A            ±1%        200mV     85%
MDR-100W-24V    24V 0-4A            ±1%        150mV     84%
0.6kg
MDR-60W
Size: 40*90*100mmSize: 40*90*100mm
MDR-60W-5V     5V 0-10A      ±1%        78mV        78%
MDR-60W-12V  12V 0-5A            ±1%        120mV        86%
MDR-60W-24V   24V 0-2.5A       ±1%          150mV       88%
MDR-60W-48V    24V 0-1.25A      ±1%        200mV       87%
0.4kg
MDR-20-5       5V, 3A
MDR-20-24
MDR-20-15
MDR-20-12 12V, 1.67A
15V, 0.67A
24V,0.42A
±1.0%
±1.0%
±1.0%
±1.0%
80mV
120mV
120mV
150mV
81%
81%
84%
77%MDR-20W
MDR-40W
Size: 22.5*90*100mmSize: 22.5*90*100mm
Size: 40*90*100mm
MDR-40W-5V     5V 0-6A            ±1%           80mV         78%
MDR-40W-12V   12V 0-3.33A     ±1%         120mV         84%
MDR-40W-24V   24V 0-1.7A       ±1%         150mV         85%
0.25kg
0.4kg
05
Always Try Our Best To do For You
Size: 32*125.2*102mm
EDR-240W
EDR-120W
EDR-75W
EDR-75W-12V    12V 0-6.3A         ±2%         80mV        85%
EDR-75W-48V    48V 0-1.6A         ±1%        150mV       89%
EDR-240W-24V    24V 0-10A         ±1%        120mV      86%
EDR-120W-12V    12V 0-10A         ±2%      80mV       83%
EDR-120W-48V    48V 0-2.5A       ±1%        120mV      87%
EDR-120W-24V    24V 0-5A         ±1%         80mV       86%
EDR-75W-48V    48V 0-1.6A         ±1%        150mV       89%
EDR-75W-24V    24V 0-3.2A         ±1%         120mV      88%
EDR-240W-48V    24V 0-5A         ±1%        150mV      88%
Size: 40*125.2*102mmSize: 40*125.2*102mm
Size: 60*125.2*102mm
0.55kg
0.65kg
0.8kg
Size: 85.5*125.2*128.5mm
EDR-480W EDR-480W-24V 24V 0-20A ±1% 200mV 91%
EDR-480W-48V    48V 0-10A         ±1%        250mV      93%
1.3kg
EDR  Series
NDR Series
Always Try Our Best To do For You
NDR-75W
NDR-75W-12V    12V 0-6.3A         ±2%         80mV       87%
NDR-75W-48V    48V 0-1.6A         ±1%        150mV      89%
NDR-75W-24V    24V 0-3.2A         ±1%         120mV     88%
Size: 32*125.2*102mm
0.45kg
06
Size: 40*90*100mm
NDR-240W NDR-240W-24V 24V 0-10A ±2% 120mV 88%
NDR-240W-48V    48V 0-5A         ±0.5%        150mV      90%
0.76kg
Size: 85.5*125.2*128.5mm
NDR-480W NDR-480W-24V 24V 0-20A ±1% 200mV 91%
NDR-480W-48V    48V 0-10A         ±1%        250mV      93%
1.3kg
NDR-120W NDR-120W-12V 12V 0-10A ±2% 100mV 85%
NDR-120W-48V    48V 0-2.5A       ±1%        120mV     93%
NDR-120W-24V    24V 0-5A         ±1%      120mV      88%
Size: 32*125.2*102mm
0.5kg
HDR Series
Always Try Our Best To do For You
Size:17.5*90*54.5mm
HDR-15W HDR-15W-12V   12V 0-1.250A ±1% 120mV 83%
                                                                      HDR-15W-24V      24V 0-0.63A         ±1%         150mV      84%
0.08kg
07
Size:35*90*54.5mm
HDR-30W HDR-30W-12V   12V 0-2.5A ±1% 120mV 83%
                                                                      HDR-30W-24V      24V 0-1.5A         ±1%         150mV      84%
0.25kg
Size:52.5*90*54.5mm
HDR-60W HDR-60W-12V   12V 0-4.5A ±1% 120mV 83%
                                                                      HDR-60W-24V      24V 0-2.5A         ±1%         150mV      84%
                                                                    HDR-60W-48V       48V 0-1.25A         ±1%         150mV      86%
0.35kg
Size:70*90*54.5mm
HDR-100W       HDR-100W-12V 12V 0-7.1A ±1% 120mV 83%
                                                         HDR-100W-24V      24V 0-3.38A         ±1%         150mV      84%
                                                             HDR-100W-48V       48V 0-1.92A         ±1%         150mV      86%
0.45kg
HDR  Series
Always Try Our Best To do For You
Size:105*90*54.5mm
HDR-150W            HDR-150W-12V 12V 0-11A  ±1% 120mV 83%
                                                         HDR-150W-24V      24V 0-6.25A         ±1%         150mV      84%
0.55kg
08